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Registration # Quantity Line Mold Disc Color Foil Color Stamp

0001 - 0045 45 Champion Ontario Pink Black Gloss Classic Roc

0046 - 0055 10 Champion Ontario Yellow Black Gloss Classic Roc

0056 - 0080 25 Champion Ontario Orange Dark Blue Metallic Classic Roc

0081 - 0190 110 Champion Ontario Blue Dark Silver Classic Roc

0191 - 0250 60 Champion Ontario Cherry Matte Blue Metallic Classic Roc

0251 - 0276 26 Champion Ontario Deep Purple Silver Antique Swirl Classic Roc

0277 - 0326 50 Champion Rancho Lime Black Gloss Classic Roc

0327 - 0401 75 Champion Rancho Hot Pink Blue Metallic Classic Roc

0402 - 0408 7 Champion Rancho Lime Green Metallic Classic Roc

0409 - 0426 18 Champion Rancho Hot Pink Mint Green Metallic Classic Roc

0427 - 0451 25 Champion Rancho Yellow Rainbow Metallic Classic Roc

0452 - 0526 75 Champion Rancho Blue Red Metallic Classic Roc

0527 - 0551 25 Star Rancho Silver Chrome Classic Roc

0552 - 0651 100 Star Rancho Jet Black Gold Metallic Classic Roc

0652 - 0676 25 Star Rancho Silver Gold Metallic Classic Roc

0677 - 0710 34 Champion Ontario Candy Apple Green Dark Blue Metallic Interstate 888

0711 - 0760 50 Champion Rancho Butter Dark Blue Metallic Interstate 888

0761 - 0785 25 Star Rancho Jet Black Chrome Interstate 888

0786 - 0810 25 Star Rancho Silver Chrome Interstate 888

0811 - 0835 25 Star Rancho Silver Dark Blue Metallic Interstate 888

0836 - 0860 25 Star Rancho White Dark Blue Metallic Interstate 888

0861 - 0910 50 Star Rancho White Matte Silver Interstate 888

0911 - 0935 25 Star Rancho White Party Time Interstate 888

0935 - 0960 25 Star Rancho Powder Blue Rainbow Metallic Interstate 888

0961 - 1010 50 Star Rancho Silver Rainbow Metallic Interstate 888

1011 - 1035 25 Star Rancho Jet Black Red Metallic Interstate 888

1036 - 1060 25 Star Rancho Powder Blue Red Metallic Interstate 888

1061 - 1085 25 Star Rancho White Red Metallic Interstate 888

1086 - 1135 50 Champion Ontario Deep Purple Green Metallic Little Wing

1136 1 Star (Gummy) Rancho White Black Gloss Little Wing

1137 - 1186 50 Star (Gummy) Rancho White Dark Silver Little Wing

1187 - 1211 25 Star (Gummy) Rancho White Pale Blue Holographic Little Wing

1212 - 1225 14 Star (Gummy) Rancho White Pure Embossed Little Wing

1226 - 1275 50 Star Rancho Silver Black Gloss Poppa Roc

1276 - 1375 100 Star Rancho White Black Gloss Poppa Roc

1376 - 1425 50 Star Rancho White Matte Blue Metallic Poppa Roc

1426 - 1525 100 Star Rancho White Rainbow Metallic Poppa Roc

1526 - 1550 25 Star Rancho Jet Black Black Gloss The Cannon

1551 - 1584 34 Star Rancho Winthrop Gold Black Gloss The Cannon



1585 - 1734 150 Star Rancho Jet Black Copper Metallic The Cannon

1735 - 1809 75 Champion Rancho Milk Black Gloss Twin Roc

1810 - 1859 50 Champion Rancho Milk Dark Blue Metallic Twin Roc

1860 - 1884 25 Champion Rancho Milk Gold Metallic Twin Roc

1885 - 1934 50 Champion Rancho Milk Red Metallic Twin Roc

1935 - 2034 100 Star Rancho Yellow Black Gloss Twin Roc

2035 - 2134 100 Star Rancho White Blue Oil Slick Twin Roc

2135 - 2154 20 Star Rancho Powder Blue Flat White Twin Roc

2155 - 2204 50 Star Rancho Yellow Matte Blue Metallic Twin Roc

2205 - 2254 50 Star Rancho White Rainbow Metallic Twin Roc

2255 - 2304 50 Star Rancho Yellow Red Metallic Twin Roc

2305 - 2354 50 Star Rancho White Silver Antique Swirl Twin Roc

2355 - 2379 25 Champion Rancho Butter Black Gloss USDGC 07

2380 - 2404 25 Champion Rancho Milk Black Gloss USDGC 07

2405 - 2451 47 Champion Rancho Clear Yellow Black Gloss USDGC 07

2452 - 2476 25 Champion Rancho Cherry Blue Metallic USDGC 07

2477 - 2501 25 Champion Rancho Cherry Chrome USDGC 07

2502 - 2524 23 Champion Rancho Purple Galaxy Chrome USDGC 07

2525 - 2531 7 Champion Rancho Milk Mint Green Metallic USDGC 07

2532 - 2581 50 Champion Rancho Cherry Mint Green Metallic USDGC 07

2582 - 2605 24 Champion Rancho Light Blue Purple Metallic USDGC 07

2606 - 2630 25 Champion Rancho Lime Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

2631 - 2635 5 Champion Rancho Blue Ice Red Metallic USDGC 07

2636 - 2637 2 Champion Rancho Clear Pink Ice Red Metallic USDGC 07

2638 1 Champion Rancho Orange Ice Red Metallic USDGC 07

2639 - 2643 5 Champion Rancho Pink/Purple Ice Blend Red Metallic USDGC 07

2644 1 Champion Rancho Yellow Ice Red Metallic USDGC 07

2645 - 2664 20 Star Rancho Jet Black Black Gloss USDGC 07

2665 - 2689 25 Star Rancho Powder Blue Black Gloss USDGC 07

2690 - 2714 25 Star Rancho Silver Black Gloss USDGC 07

2715 - 2739 25 Star Rancho White Black Gloss USDGC 07

2740 - 2789 50 Star Rancho Cosmic Blend Blue Metallic USDGC 07

2790 - 2814 25 Star Rancho Powder Blue Blue Metallic USDGC 07

2815 1 Star Rancho Black Orb Chrome USDGC 07

2816 - 2818 3 Star Rancho Jet Black Chrome USDGC 07

2819 - 2878 60 Star Rancho Cosmic Blend Mint Green Metallic USDGC 07

2879 - 2903 25 Star Rancho Cosmic Blend Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

2904 - 2923 20 Star Rancho Jet Black Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

2924 - 2948 25 Star Rancho Powder Blue Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

2949 - 2950 2 Star Rancho Silver Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

2951 - 3000 50 Star Rancho White Rainbow Metallic USDGC 07

3000 Total



Overview

Stamp Count Line/Mold Data Count
1 Classic Roc 676 Champion Ontario 360
2 Interstate 888 409 Champion Rancho 790
3 Little Wing 140 Star (Gummy) 90
4 Poppa Roc 300 Star Rancho 1760
5 The Cannon 209
6 Twin Roc 620
7 USDGC 07 646

Total 3000 Total 3000

Disc Color Count Foil Color Count
1 Black Orb 1 1 Black Gloss 682
2 Blue 185 2 Blue Metallic 175
3 Blue Ice 5 3 Blue Oil Slick 100
4 Butter 75 4 Chrome 127
5 Candy Apple Green 34 5 Copper Metallic 150
6 Cherry 160 6 Dark Blue Metallic 209
7 Clear Pink Ice 2 7 Dark Silver 160
8 Clear Yellow 47 8 Flat White 20
9 Cosmic Blend 135 9 Gold Metallic 150

10 Deep Purple 76 10 Green Metallic 57
11 Hot Pink 93 11 Matte Blue Metallic 160
12 Jet Black 368 12 Matte Silver 50
13 Light Blue 24 13 Mint Green Metallic 135
14 Lime 82 14 Pale Blue Holographic 25
15 Milk 232 15 Party Time 25
16 Orange 25 16 Pure Embossed 14
17 Orange Ice 1 17 Purple Metallic 24
18 Pink 45 18 Rainbow Metallic 397
19 Pink/Purple Ice Blend 5 19 Red Metallic 264
20 Powder Blue 145 20 Silver Antique Swirl 76
21 Purple Galaxy 23
22 Silver 227 Total 3000
23 White 740
24 Winthrop Gold 34
25 Yellow 235
26 Yellow Ice 1

Total 3000
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